Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema BCV '73 2

Overgangsklasse Il

1 D

2 D
3 D
4 D
1 H
2 H
3 H

11655
11632
11624
11657
13211
13592

12240

BCV '73 2

Juliet de Kleijn

Marieke NULL Versmissen
Karin Huijbers
Anne-Karien Elich

Robin Hokke

Job van der Zwart

Paul van Alst

25-01-2026

116
119
1106
1110
1113
1116

1119

08-10-2015
15-10-2015
05-11-2015
19-11-2015
16-12-2015
21-01-2016
04-02-2016
18-02-2016
03-03-2016

07-04-2016

Someren 1
BCV '73 2
BCV '73 2
BCV '73 2
BCV '73 2
BCV '73 2
Eindhoven 1
Hanevoet 2

Mierlo 2

Helmondse Badminton Bond

BCV '73 2
BCV '73 2
Eindhoven 1
Hanevoet 2
Mierlo 2
BCAB 2
Someren 1
BCV '73 2
BCV '73 2

BCV '732

12

12

15

13

13

15

Seizoen 2015-2016


https://www.hbbond.nl/

